BTESKY v h—E Game-Result
KiE : Bh

SfM4 $£9R48(H)

A%

12:30

SAEFIFAU-18Y vy h— VU —52022=E 4 &

BT ¥4th 1

GK
DF
DF
DF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
FW

GK
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
MF
MF
FW
FW
FW
FW

17
8
13
21
22
23
25
5
20
11
14
15
19

BH %
WmE B
ME 2%
A BR
#E R
a0 B3y
el =X
{£5  @isE
E{-H &}
#O &7
AR EL B

(suB)

B 98
w WE
BE =#
S E
PR B
WH &%
g &
& EA
D BEX
#A BA
mll B2
HF KM
Rk BX

L

Time 80m
1 1st
0 2nd

554 Ed BEX

9% % HE

684 i [E
7% &0 B

HeasE BEsSKROL-)

0 3 ByTE

3
(BmE)
319 HFA &7




